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AAL 17,800 92,560 2.40%
AAV 1,751,900 2,147,878 2.44%
ADVANC 187,500 57,823,200 2.15%
AEONTS 3,400 378,400 0.90%
AMATA 113,200 1,733,980 1.42%
AOT 1,384,900 55,355,600 5.92%
AP 221,600 1,927,920 2.67%
AURA 12,000 180,260 0.98%
AWC 1,145,800 2,519,176 1.75%
BA 148,600 1,987,860 1.22%
BAM 850,100 5,849,610 2.63%
BANPU 4,220,900 18,734,046 10.11%
BAY 12,800 313,540 2.11%
BBL 262,800 42,636,450 1.51%
BCH 388,900 4,450,250 4.90%
BCP 131,200 3,973,725 1.99%
BCPG 256,900 2,249,105 2.11%
BDMS 2,970,500 59,056,460 4.75%
BEAUTY 679,600 358,022 1.46%
BEC 24,000 47,813 2.70%
BGRIM 307,900 5,011,560 1.40%
BH 89,700 16,112,300 4.40%
BIC 331,400 6,485,770 4.93%
BLA 37,100 689,680 2.21%
BPP 18,000 190,800 0.67%
BSRC 800 3,666 0.02%
BTG 98,500 1,607,120 3.11%
BTS 4,412,500 12,894,320 6.31%
CBG 594,500 26,796,900 11.10%
CCET 74,300 453,330 0.32%
CENTEL 16,800 537,850 1.03%
CHG 150,400 234,628 1.28%
CK 21,000 327,600 1.28%
CKP 989,600 2,578,946 9.93%
com7 113,400 2,958,975 1.88%
CPALL 210,500 10,155,800 0.64%
CPAXT 437,900 9,414,850 6.79%
CPF 2,940,300 64,043,800 9.00%
CPN 246,700 13,642,625 5.56%
CRC 162,500 3,380,040 3.26%
DELTA 638,700 130,542,400 7.33%
DOHOME 3,700 15,392 0.01%
EA 1,681,200 5,408,208 5.24%
EGCO 22,900 2,949,450 1.11%
EPG 2,800 8,456 0.11%
ERW 189,700 485,082 1.52%
GLOBAL 748,600 5,863,020 3.44%
GPSC 18,500 789,900 0.24%
GULF 617,800 28,128,950 2.55%
GUNKUL 552,900 1,172,148 3.67%
HANA 13,800 331,650 0.11%
HKO1 8,325 188,978 41.01%
HMPRO 798,300 5,545,695 2.36%
IRPC 5,638,800 6,502,451 6.19%
ITC 55,800 951,220 2.13%
VL 265,300 5,562,680 2.39%
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JAS 56,900 82,779 0.52%
IMART 23,800 196,565 0.48%
IMT 121,400 1,227,690 1.09%
TS 4,000 114,000 2.26%
KBANK 212,900 39,201,600 1.28%
KCE 32,300 839,675 0.37%
KKP 58,900 3,895,900 0.70%
KTB 1,235,700 33,607,425 1.58%
LH 2,983,400 11,721,954 9.83%
LPN 5,200 8,692 3.24%
M 16,200 536,400 0.77%
MAJOR 97,200 697,950 3.76%
MALEE 600 2,664 0.01%
MBK 177,300 3,038,160 13.32%
MEGA 6,500 188,500 3.90%
MINT 214,100 4,914,720 5.50%
MTC 67,900 2,845,475 2.26%
OR 102,500 1,435,000 1.00%
ORI 64,900 151,336 1.45%
osp 532,200 8,730,730 8.23%
PLANB 306,200 1,278,560 2.59%
PR9 17,200 394,020 0.98%
PRM 200 1,290 0.00%
PSH 6,900 26,680 0.72%
PTG 45,300 395,370 0.46%
PTT 2,505,800 79,267,675 4.73%
PTTEP 447,300 49,862,100 2.54%
PTTGC 516,800 12,431,540 1.64%
QH 774,100 968,924 4.23%
RATCH 1,000 28,000 0.05%
RCL 111,700 2,899,350 4.90%
s 73,400 43,306 3.22%
SABINA 21,500 333,260 4.62%
SAPPE 20,300 732,350 6.69%
SAWAD 174,400 5,144,800 3.91%
SCB 625,100 83,788,600 4.23%
scc 264,500 55,328,900 11.81%
scce 1,200 171,000 0.81%
SCGP 112,500 2,062,500 1.99%
SGC 45,500 52,780 0.57%
SIRI 1,269,600 1,807,115 3.86%
SIWD 16,700 139,645 3.21%
SPALI 344,800 6,028,980 8.59%
SPRC 49,900 239,784 0.10%
STA 212,500 2,531,420 13.85%
STGT 43,000 290,250 8.84%
STPI 7,100 28,548 0.22%
SUPER 400,600 52,078 2.34%
TASCO 56,500 791,000 6.57%
TCAP 230,100 12,034,200 7.92%
TFG 21,000 98,280 0.20%
THANI 252,100 399,204 4.46%
THCOM 243,400 2,356,455 5.19%
TIDLOR 28,400 626,440 0.18%
TISCO 164,500 17,834,350 3.30%
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TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB
TTCL
TU
TVO
UNIQ
VGI
VNG
WHA
WHAUP

166,300
25,600
87,900

195,200
142,700
10,600
532,500
29,500

17,387,200
31,800
57,600
38,100
13,900

1,401,300
3,200
2,399,400
59,000

1,759,640
318,210
3,273,725
142,496
299,670
135,680
6,065,730
131,798
32,586,935
22,113
743,740
916,540
41,630
1,829,168
6,560
8,468,084
241,228
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1.50%
1.42%
0.50%
3.14%
14.03%
11.48%
0.32%
1.17%
2.01%
4.59%
0.89%
2.94%
3.71%
1.78%
6.15%
3.38%
2.34%
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w3 s a3l Taaﬁodvl
A0 (W)

24CS we suianl dofmunwana e wWu 0.4206 8.8659 9.2865 08/10/2568 0.4206 8.8659 9.2865

AU AN wu 9.9899 0.0245 10.0144 21/10/2568 9.9899 0.0245 10.0144
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IXD
CMR (0.114 11n)

XD
ABBV19 (0.0439 1n)
LH (0.13 un)

IXD
VNM19 (0.3465 1)

NEWLISTED
NRF-W2 430,849,150 Units

IXD
HAIERS19 (0.108 uw)
TAIWANAI13 (0.03163 un)

NEWLISTED
ATLAS 1,418,420,000 Units

Shares
SKE 500 Shares

IXD
IAEONTS (2.55 1)
DELL19 (0.014 1)

Shares
ICHO 1,013,873 Shares

Shares
XYZ 80,000,000 Shares
PRG 72,527 Shares

NEWLISTED
MASTEC 300,000,000 Units

IXD
ASMLO1 (0.0374 v w)
INETREIT (0.0667 1)

IXD
HKO1 (- un)
HK13 (- un)

D
0STC019(0.0357 uw)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

Xl = Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XI — Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date | Year to Date
0.n.-68 0.n.-68 aanAu 02 1u.0.-24 a.A. 568
24 22 21 20 17 24 22 21 20 17 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |BBL 622.5 1,1243 | 1,455 51.1 -48.4  |ADVANC -70.1 -46.3 -62.7 | -36.0 57.1 KBANK 3,217.97 |PTTEP -3,052.87 |ADVANC | 20,301.3 |BDMS -7,902.3
2 |KBANK 350.0 445.2 -77.8 9.1 2151 |BH -66.0 -43.8 765 | -113.2 | -14.6 DELTA 3,007.79 |PTT -1,024.25 |SCB 7,900.6 |CPN -3,557.1
3 |KTB 201.3 -375.7 590.3 61.0 -151.0  |KTC -23.3 -1.4 37.2 84.0 -25.8 BBL 2,177.42  |MINT -410.21  |DELTA 6,162.8 |PTTEP -2,833.9
4 |scB 191.7 164.0 43.0 72.9 1115 |THAI -19.1 8.6 -13.8 -4.8 -46.1 TISCO 2,017.55 |OR -351.02  |PTT 57206 |IVL -2,752.4
5 |CPALL 182.9 81.0 124.1 91.0 1615  |sccC -11.8 7.7 27.7 -1.0 -19.1 SCB 1,614.54 |GULF -338.29  |KTB 5,526.7 |INTUCH -1,280.5
6 |TISCO 1208 61.6 0.7 14.9 1159 |AAV -11.8 6.1 9.3 36.9 4.1 ADVANC 1,017.61 |KTC -310.70 |TISCO 4,549.6 |TU -1,172.1
7 |TOP 112.1 775 1463 | -145.1 -67.5  |CENTEL -11.3 4.5 -4.9 5.6 3.0 EGCO 907.81  |BANPU -268.45 | TRUE 3,714.0 |BCP -1,070.6
8 |PTTEP 108.4 27.4 77.2 61.6 2972 |ROINA -11.2 101.0 52.9 362 2.4 KKP 486.88  |COM7 -266.65  |KBANK 3,091.5 |ITC -1,055.8
9 |PTT 102.2 -17.7 -38.2 8.3 80.6 EGCO 9.9 4.6 2.7 -1.2 343 TRUE 469.90 |TFG -247.46  |BBL 2,818.0 |MTC -998.8
10 |CPF 61.0 -127.0 -92.1 -25.2 501 |IRPC 9.4 2.3 3.9 12.5 -11.4 CPALL 380.70  |CBG -247.42 | CPALL 2,647.5 |SCC -979.4
11 |ScC 542 69.2 -84.2 124.0 6.0 JMART 9.2 6.2 7.6 12.7 4.8 KCE 332.64 |BGRIM -243.10  |KKP 1,542.6 |SPALL -938.7
12 |PTTGC 522 -3.6 -143.7 65.4 -130.9  |MINT -8.0 7.7 4.3 -1.3 -20.2 THAI 268.32  |CPAXT -241.49 |CPF 1,515.9 |TASCO -843.7
13 |AOT 44.8 23.0 3.2 -0.1 2429 AP -8.0 -4.6 -11.6 -4.7 19.0 TIDLOR 22310 |BTG -225.10 |KTC 1,485.0 |BEM -834.8
14 |BCP 43.7 58.5 5.9 4.2 4.5 ERW 7.8 4.3 224 | -250 5.1 SAWAD 221.54  |BTS -221.50 |TFG 1,344.5 |TTB -800.0
15 |HANA 42.6 9.2 47.7 37.0 -64.8  |AMATA 7.5 18.9 10.4 9.4 -17.4 CPF 19169  |TU -177.86 | THAT 1,300.8 |CRC -764.0
16 | TCAP 222 77.0 19.4 49.8 16.3 BTS 7.3 -12.8 -10.1 16.6 -22.5 BDMS 186.80 |LH -176.13 |cOM7 1,247.6 |AAV -751.4
17 |IVL 18.3 26.5 17.5 56.6 24.0 HMPRO 6.4 -13.3 9.4 -1.9 -20.9 TCAP 17332 |CRC -169.86 |EGCO 1,188.2 |BANPU -739.1
18 |DELTA 15.0 -78.5 -55.6 -16.8 -260.2  |AEONTS 5.9 -11.6 7.2 17 -10.4 L 166.31  |BCPG -165.96 | TCAP 1,133.0 |LH 711.4
19 |CPN 14.3 25.0 -13.8 15 -1.6 GUNKUL 5.5 -15.8 7.3 -3.6 -25.0 RATCH 161.63  |WHA -160.80 | GULFI 893.1 |SIRI -642.2
20 |BANPU 12.0 0.1 7.1 -27.8 241 |RCL 5.4 7.9 0.2 2.0 2.5 GPSC 161.37  |KTB -151.43  |GULF 885.4 |HMPRO -638.2

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 27-Oct-25 paidup 27-Oct-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24Cs 3,420,600 3,475,200 6,895,800 -54,600 573] 1 |24cs 1,325,884 0.27 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |88TH 78,900 184,500 263,400 -105,600 3.65| 2 |24C5-W1 175,263 0.09 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |Aal 109,500 144,025 253,525 -34,525|  17.01] 3 |24CS-W2 29,742 0.06 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |Aav 1,094,700 10,717,600 11,812,300 -9,622,900 824 4 |25 5,692,751 1.04 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |ACC 82,000 9,900 91,900 72,100 331 5 |88TH 519,200 0.24 #N/A #N/A 212,500,000
6 |ACE 57,100 31,400 88,500 25700 1845 6 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
7 |ADVANC 1,906,510 2,288,559 4,195,069 -382,049| 2400 7 (A5 1,200,617 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
8 |ADVICE 485,400 349,700 835,100 135700 1227 8 |AS-W4 7,593,861 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
9 |AE - 250,000 250,000 -250,000 9.89| 9 |AS-WS 190,934 0.08 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
10 |AEONTS 35,300 93,300 128,600 58,000,  16.93| 10 |AAI 71,000,540 3.34 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
11 |AGE 3,020 600 3,620 2,420 349 11 |AAv 959,776,877 7.47 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
12 |AH 22,800 80,800 103,600 -58,000]  14.90, 12 |ABM 2,884,218 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
13 |AHC - 1 1 -1 0.01| 13 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
14 |Al - 2,050 2,050 -2,050 039 14 |ACC 10,029,538 0.53 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
15 |AIE 21,210 21,600 42,810 -390 540/ 15 |ACC-W2 903,427 0.20 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
16 |AIT 10,000 147,500 157,500 137,500  27.80| 16 |ACE 57,945,515 0.57 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
17 |A) - 2,800 2,800 -2,800 0.22| 17 |ACG 767,207 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
18 |AIA 122,300 - 122,300 122,300 193] 18 |ADB 50,554,044 6.96 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
19 |AKP - 1,500 1,500 -1,500 0.19| 19 |ADD 1,708,796 1.02 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
20 |AKR - 214,200 214,200 -214,200 7.00 20 |ADVANC 233,238,541 7.84 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736

Source : SET.OR.TH
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AAV B
ABM BAFS
ACE BAM
ACG BANPU
ADVANC BAY
AE BBGI
AF BBL
AGE BCH
AH BCP
AIT BCPG
A BDMS
AKP BEC
AKR BEM
ALLA BEYOND
ALT BGC
AMA BGRIM
AMARIN BIC
AMATA BKIH
AMATAV  BLA
ANAN BPP
AOT BR
AP BRI
ASIMAR BRR
ASK BSRC
ASP BTG
ASW BTS
AURA BTW
\WC BWG
2S ARIP
AAL ARROW
ADB ASIAN
AEONTS ATP30
AHC AUCT
AIRA AYUD
APQO BA
APCS BBIK
APURE BC

CBG DITTO
CENTEL DMT
CFRESH DOHOME
CHASE DRT
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